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Term Dates 2022-2023 

Term 3 Wednesday 3 January 2024-Friday 9 February 2024 
Term 4  Monday 19 February 2024-Thursday 28 March 2024   
Term 5  Monday 15 April 2024-Friday 24 May 2024 
Term 6  Monday 3 June 2024-Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

Inset Days/Bank Holidays  
Friday 29 March 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Monday 15 April 2024 (Inset Day)  
Monday 6th May 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Friday 5 July 2024 (CLF Inset Day)  
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 
You will be informed of other key dates throughout the academic year for Parents’ Evenings, Open Evenings 
and Exhibitions of Work.  
 
Please also look out for key dates on our website www.digitechstudioschool.co.uk 
 

 

 

Year 10 Parents Evening Wednesday 7th February 2024 
 
 
 
 

 

 

You will be notified a few weeks before when appointments 
are open. These will be available to book through the 
ParentApp. If you do not have your login details, please 
email info@dssb.clf.uk   

 

Year 10 Mock Timetable - 
 

 
 

 

http://www.digitechstudioschool.co.uk/
mailto:info@dssb.clf.uk
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Vouchers can be collected from reception.  
 

 

Year 11 Prom 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 20th June 2024 
More details to follow. 
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Prom 2024 -  
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